
Chief PO Lori Griggs 441-7383 lori.griggs@nebraska.gov
 Chief DP PO Bev Hoagland 441-7381 beverly.hoagland@nebraska.gov

Placement Coordinator Todd Spellman 441-1991 todd.spellman@nebraska.gov
Intake Coordinator Mindy Vogel 441-7368 mindy.vogel@nebraska.gov

Drug Court Coordinator Wendy Barrera 441-3857 wendy.barrera@nebraska.gov
JJRS Martin Jensen 441-1992 martin.jensen@nebraska.gov
JJRS Jody Busse 441-1995 jodyl.busse@nebraska.gov 
JJRS Ericka Lewon 441-1701 ericka.lewon@nebraska.gov

Supervisor Amy Champoux 441-1667 amy.champoux@nebraska.gov
Supervisor Megan Patel 441-7384 megan.patel@nebraska.gov

Juvenile Justice Reform Specialist Amoreena Brady 441-1641 amoreena.brady@nebraska.gov

Treatment PO Lexee Kuhlman 441-1857 alexandra.kuhlman@nebraska.gov
CBI Sarah VonWonder 441-1669 sarah.vonwonder@nebraska.gov
CBI Jason Warnke 441-1721 jason.warnke@nebraska.gov

Assistant Probation Officer Tanner Specht 441-1711 tanner.specht@nebraska.gov
Assistant Probation Officer Ashley Kaspar 441-1716 ashley.kaspar@nebraska.gov

Treatment PO Ashly Scott 441-1993 ashly.scott@nebraska.gov 
CBI Alicia Smetter 441-7695 alicia.smetter@nebraska.gov
CBI Caleb Skiles 441-1542 caleb.skiles@nebraska.gov
CBI Ember Kalama 441-1704 ember.kalama@nebraska.gov
CBI Elvis Acic 441-1712 elvis.acic@nebraska.gov
CBI Allison Rusler 441-1802 allison.rusler@nebraska.gov
CBI Quinton Furr 441-1662 quinton.furr@nebraska.gov
CBI John Maser 441-1709 john.maser@nebraska.gov

Drug Court Officer Erminda Millan-Groves 441-3858 erminda.millan-groves@nebraska.gov
CBI Danelle Reed 441-7308 danelle.reed@nebraska.gov
CBI Shad Slater 441-1708 shad.slater@nebraska.gov
CBI Lindsay Meyer 441-1719 lindsay.meyer@nebraska.gov
CBI Martin Molina 441-1707 martin.molina@nebraska.gov

PDI Brandi Conner 441-1713 brandi.a.conner@nebraska.gov
PDI Courtney Quattrocchi 441-1718 courtney.quattrocchi@nebraska.gov
PDI Yesica Flores Trejo 441-1998 yesica.flores@nebraska.gov
PDI Brianna Walters 441-6069 brianna.walters@nebraska.gov
PDI Haley Cabeen 441-1664 haley.cabeen@nebraska.gov
PDI Courtney Goldenstein 441-8858 courtney.goldenstein@nebraska.gov
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Investigation Assistant Raehan Sallae 441-7370 raehan.sallae@nebraska.gov

Investigation Assistant MaKayla Parriott 441-1717 makayla.parriott@nebraska.gov

CBR Latimer Perry 441-1994 latimer.perry@nebraska.gov

CBR Davetta Nelson 441-1703 davetta.nelson@nebraska.gov

CBR Rout Laam 441-7382 rout.laam@nebraska.gov

Truancy Christyna Wells 441-1702 christyna.wells@nebraska.gov

Truancy Marc Shafe 441-1700 marc.shafe@nebraska.gov

Truancy Jordan Anderson 441-1715 jordan.anderson@nebraska.gov

Truancy Anna Towle 441-7659 anna.towle@nebraska.gov

Drug Technician Lonnie Higgins 441-6315 lonnie.higgins@nebraska.gov

Drug Technician Ashley Landeros 441-1997 ashley.landeros@nebraska.gov

RISE Abbie Sanders abbie.sanders@nebraska.gov

RISE Abby Ayodele abby.ayodele@nebraska.gov

Secretary II Lynette Mussack 441-7364 lynette.mussack@nebraska.gov
Secretary II Janette Little 441-7364 janette.little@nebraska
Secretary II Vicki Bauer 441-7364 vicki.bauer@nebraska.gov
Secretary II Teresa Stanley 441-7364 teresa.stanley@nebraska.gov
Secretary II Jamie Hiebert 441-7364 jamie.hiebert@nebraska.gov
Secretary II Staci Rader 441-7364 staci.rader@nebraska.gov
Secretary I Cassandra Macke 441-7364 cassandra.macke@nebraska.gov
Secretary I Christine Bishop 441-7364 christine.bishop@nebraska.gov

Office Manager - Autumn Crable

Juvenile Justice Resource Supervisor - Jody Busse

Juvenile Justice Resource Supervisor - Martin Jensen

Supervisor - Megan Patel

Juvenile Justice Resource Supervisor - Ericka Lewon

441-7369 or 441-1706
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